810

Nom

ESCOUBEYROU
WARAS
MONDOT
CARRIERE
MONTANYA
BONNIN
BARONNET
RUSTICHELLI
RIGODON
HUET
CHAUDEURGE
GONZATO

812

ESCOUBEYROU
MONDOT
RIGODON
WARAS

HUET
MONTANYA
BONNIN
CARLIER

815

MONDOT
RUSTICHELLI
PRIGENT
GONZATO

816

ESCOUBEYROU
BONNIN

HUET

WARAS

MENUT
CHAUDERGE
CARLIER

FUSIL REPETITION MANUEL

Prénom N°lic N°CLUB Club
Stéphane 82440908 0233086 GIRONDINS
Thierry 3279761 1786065 ASTN
Frangois 2909854 0247090 VILLENEUVE
J Stéphane 2514600 0233086 GIRONDINS
Laurent 2858856 0544 032 APAAnNcenis
Frédéric 3410788 0233086 GIRONDINS
Patrice 3470390 0233086 GIRONDINS
Franck 299593 0233086 GIRONDINS
Alain 509267 0233086 GIRONDINS
Michel 3302630 0264 001 CSL CHIMERE
Xavier 3467626 0233120 ST DASSAULT
J Jacques 2852520 0247030 AGEN

ARMES MODIFIEES
Stéphane 82440908 0233086 GIRONDINS
Frangois 2909854 0247090 ST VILLENEUVE
Alain 509267 0233086 GIRONDINS
Thierry 3279761 1786065 ASTN
Michel 3302630 0264 001 CSL CHIMERE
Laurent 2859956 0544 032 APAAnNcenis
Frédéric 3410788 0233086 GIRONDINS
Christine 3464044 06 25 049 La Dugueclin
FSAGC
Frangois 2902854 0247090 ST VILLENEUVE
Franck 299593 0233086 GIRONDINS
Dominique 2121194 17 17 003 A MARENNES
J Jacques 2852520 0247 090 ST VILLENEUVE
FSAPC
Stéphane 82440908 0233086 GIRONDINS
Frédéric 3410788 0233086 GIRONDINS
Michel 3302630 02 64 001 CSL CHIMERE
Thierry 3279761 1786065 ASTN
Ludovic 3427442 0233021 ST LIBOURNE
Xavier 3467626 0233102 AS DASSAULT
Christine 3464044 06 25 049 La Dugueclin

PREC VITES TOTAL

94
92
78
87
87
77
82
79
72
75
61
59

92
97
86
90
81
86
81
87

92
63
72
43

84
91
78
68
78
57
61

88
87
90
81
78
84
74
76
81
72
28
27

99
94
92
84
89
83
74

90
57
39
32

95
82
84
88
64
42
12

182
179
168
168
165
161
156
155
153
147

89

86

191
191
178
174
170
169
155

88

182
120
111

75

179
173
162
156
142

99

73



820 CARABINE 22 LR

Nom Prénom N° Lic N° Club Club couc DEB Total

BONNIN Frédéric 3410788 02 33086 GIRONDINS 97 91 188
MONTANYA Laurent 2859956 0544 032 APA Ancenis 99 88 187
COLLOBER Marc 82477658 06 35049 La Duguesclin 100 87 187
BATTU J Claude 3318002 1716001 TS 16 94 88 182
REY Claude 348075 02 33086 GIRONDINS 97 84 181
HUET Michel 3302630 02 64 001 CSL Chimére 98 80 178
RUSTICHELLI  Franck 299593 0233086 GIRONDINS 97 79 176
PISCITELLI Stéphane 2889023 0233086 GIRONDINS 90 85 175
FOURNIER Christophe 3271525 0233086 GIRONDINS 91 84 175
CARLIER Christine 625049 06 35049 La Duguesclin 90 81 171
CARRERE j Paul 509277 0233086 GIRONDINS 84 83 167
CARRIERE J Stéphane 25114600 0233086 GIRONDINS 90 77 167
RENARD J Louis 3467982 02 33086 GIRONDINS 77 88 165
BERTIN Gilbert 3423027 17 16 136 S Angoumoisin 89 69 158

BRUNET Alain 2437941 0233080 STYZANS 91 65 156



830

Nom
TOURNADE
BARONNET
VALLET
HUET
DUMONT
BATTU
BOUCHET
CASTAGNA
BERTIN
PRIGENT
COLLOBER
ROBERT
ALONSO
BOURNET
BERTIN
FOURNIER
SANCEY
PRUDENT
HENANI

831

HUET
TOURNADE
VALLET
BATTU
BARONNET
PRIGENT
ROBERT
BERTIN
MENUT
BOUCHET
COLLOBER
FOURNIER
BOURNET
PRUDENT
ALONSO
CASTAGNA
HENANI
DUMONT
BERTIN
SANCEY

PISTOLET REVOLVER

Prénom N° LIC N° CLUB CLUB
Benoit 3250559 0247 031 MARMANDE
Patrice 3470300 02 33086 GIRONDINS
Dominique 634606 1786150 FLTOP
Michel 3302630 02 64 001 CSL Chimere
J Pierre 3393507 1931200 TS Fenouillet
J Claude 3318002 1716001 TS 16
Thomas 2901535 0233086 GIRONDINS
Philippe 1067401 0233086 GIRONDINS
Gilbert 3423027 17 16 136 S Angoumoisin
Dominique 2121194 17 17 003 A MARENNES
Marc 82477658 06 35049 La Duguesclin
Bernard 3302575 02 33098 ATCBA
Jacques 520222 1717 002 AtlanticTC
Nicolas 82485720 02 24 091 Périgueux
Gérard 82470161 1716001 TS 16
Christophe 3271525 0233086 GIRONDINS
Stéphane 82445489 0233021 ST LIBOURNE
William 3410823 0233086 GIRONDINS
Fatna 82438265 1716001 TS 16

PISTOLET VITESSE MILITAIRE
Michel 3302630 02 64 001 CSL Chimere
Benoit 3250559 0247 031 MARMANDE
Dominique 634606 17 86 150 FLTOP
J Claude 3318002 17 16 001 TS 16
Patrice 3302575 02 33 086 GIRONDINS
Dominique 2121194 1717 003 A MARENNES
Bernard 3302575 02 33 098 ATCBA
Gilbert 3423027 17 16 136 S Angoumoisin
Ludovic 3427442 02 33 021 ST Libourne
Thomas 2901535 02 33 086 GIRONDINS
Marc 82477658 06 35 049 La Duguesclin
Christophe 3271525 02 33 086 GIRONDINS
Nicolas 82485720 02 24 091 Périgueux
William 3410823 02 33 086 GIRONDINS
Jacques 520222 17 17 002 Atlantic T C
Philippe 1067401 02 33 086 GIRONDINS
Fatna 82438265 17 16 001 TS 16
J Pierre 3393507 19 31 200 TS Fenouillet
Gérard 82470161 17 16 001 TS 16
Stéphane 82445489 02 33 021 ST Libourne

Prec GONG Total

89
74
92
87
75
76
83
72
81
86
67
56
91
69
62
65
60
45
33

100
90
70
70
80
70
60
70
60
50
60
70
30
50
50
40
40
50
40

189
164
162
157
155
146
143
142
141
136
127
126
121
119
112
105
100

95

73

1° PAI2°PAS Total

95
90
97
90
85
90
89
85
81
82
87
86
80
74
82
76
69
61
60
61

85
86
78
84
87
82
77
80
83
80
73
72
77
76
65
66
70
69
57
41

180
176
175
174
172
172
166
165
164
162
160
158
157
150
147
142
139
130
117
102



